OSC$C Ltd., Rayagada

(tevel-t transport contractor)
Annexure-lV

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT MANAGER
ODISHA STATE CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LIMITED

RAYAGADA DISTRICT.

Tender No. lLl*.-t)ttoate o 3.6f. AoA5-
TENDER DOCUMENTS

Cost of Tender Paper- Rs. 11800/- (Rupees Eleven Thousand Eight Hundred only)
inclusire of GST.

TION T DE O BIDD ORT RTA
GR EPOT (F FCIT REC

1. GENERALINFORMATIOITI:

1'1 Level-l Transport Contractor shall be appointed for the district for transportation of
foodgrains from Food Storage Depot (FSD), FCI to Rice Receiving Centre

[...]

xvii' The uploaded tender documents become readable only after the tender opening by
the authorized bid openers.

xviii' Tender documents shall be accompanied with EMD of the required amount as

.indicated in clause-6. The bidder shall have to pay an amount of Rs.11800/- only
(Rupees eleven thousand eight hundred only)for as tender paper cost along with
the Tender' Bidders will be required to pay through on-line mode as mentioned in
clause-2 (v) towards Tender Document Fee and EMD.

xix' All credentials, documents and copies of certificate / information called for shall be